
Margaret E. Blizzard Senior Activity Center 

Menu for May 2024 
(Possibility of changes if donated food available) 

For Reservations Call (979) 836-6552 Two Days Ahead 
Senior members are free, suggested donation $5.00 

Children under 12 $2.50 * Non members $10.00 
First Responders & Active Military - Free 

Wednesday, May 1 Thursday, May 2 Friday, May 3  
Soup/Salad Bar/Dessert
Meatloaf 
Mashed Potatoes 
Vegetable 
Roll 
 

Soup/Salad Bar/Dessert
Chicken & Dressing     
Casserole  
Vegetable 
Biscuit 

Soup/Salad Bar/Dessert
 Loaded Baked Potato 
Garlic Stick 

Monday, May 6 Tuesday, May 7 Wednesday, May 8 Thursday, May 9 Friday, May 10 
Soup/ Salad Bar/Dessert 
Crab Cakes 
Cole Slaw 
French Fries  
 

Soup/Salad Bar/Dessert 
 Pulled Pork Sandwich 
Chips  
 
 

Soup/Salad Bar/Dessert 
 Lasagna  
Vegetable 
Garlic Stick 
  

Soup/Salad Bar/Dessert 
Beef Stroganoff 
Rice 
Vegetable 
Roll  

Soup/Salad Bar/Dessert 
 Baked Chicken 
Whole New Potatoes & 
Green Beans 
Bread 
Mother’s Day
Celebration 

Monday, May 13 Tuesday, May 14 Wednesday, May 15 Thursday, May 16 Friday, May 17 
Soup/Salad Bar/ Dessert 
 Spaghetti and Meat Sauce 
Vegetable 
Garlic Stick 
 

Soup/Dessert 
 Ham & Swiss Sliders 
Chips 
 

Soup/Salad Bar/Dessert 
 Sausage 
Potato Salad 
Beans 
Bread  

Soup/Salad Bar/Dessert 
 Breakfast for Lunch 
Eggs 
Sausage 
Hash Browns 
Pancakes 
Biscuit 

Soup/Salad Bar/Dessert 
Willy’s Fried Fish 
French Fries 
Hush Puppies 
Cole Slaw 
 
 

Monday, May 20 Tuesday, May 21 Wednesday, May 22 Thursday, May 23 Friday, May 24 
Soup/Salad/Dessert Soup/Salad Bar/Dessert 

 Tuna Salad Sandwich 
Chips 
 
 
 

Soup/Salad Bar/Dessert 
Bacon Cheeseburger 
French Fries  
 

Soup/Salad Bar/Dessert 
Willy’s Country Style 
Pork Ribs 
Pasta Salad 
Beans  

Soup/Salad Bar/Dessert 
 Chicken, Shrimp, and 
Sausage Gumbo 
Rice 
Cornbread  

 Smothered Pork 
Mashed Potatoes 
Vegetable 
Roll 
BOD Meeting 
Monday, May 27 Tuesday, May 28 Wednesday, May 29 Thursday, May 30 

 
 Friday, May 31 
Soup/Salad/Dessert 
Ham 
New Potatoes 
Pea Salad 
Cornbread 
 

 
 
Holiday!!!!!!! 

Soup/Salad Bar/Dessert 
 Pizza 
 

Soup/Salad Bar/Dessert 
Willy’s Grilled Hot Dogs 
Beans 
Chips 
 

Soup/Salad Bar/Dessert 
 Taco Salad 
Cheese Dip 
Chips  

 

 


